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Motorrad Anhanger Stema 3060/3080 -

Datenblatt

Technische Angaben

Motorrad Anhdnger Stema 3060/3080

Gelandefihig
Individuelle
Angaben (Freitext)
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite

Antriebsart

Nein

Motorrad
Anhanger Stema
2.52m

1.5m

404kg

4.35m

2.25m
Unbekannt
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